
1 2 3 4

Name BO Age LYT LAN BLA ORM

1 John Embrey M60 100 90 org 100

2 Karen Nash W55 org 100 100 90

3 John Britton M65 90 87 70 80

4 Rowena Browne W55 77 org 63 83

5 Bob Nash M75 org 68 78 61

6 Karen Quickfall W55 61 59 78 71

7 Chris Rostron M70 62 68 60 63

8 Andy Quickfall M60 0 80 82 73

9 Jacky Embrey W60 65 70 67 44

10 Vladislav Zavjalov M40 80 79 90 0

11 Ed Mellor & Anne Speakman M50/W60 70 0 75 70

12 Joe Murphy M55 82 org 0 0

13 Paul Ferguson M65 71 84 0 0

14 Chris Roberts M60 67 60 0 0

15 Matthew Cochrane M65 0 57 0 70

16 David Rosen M65 0 66 56 0

17 Miriam Rosen W70 0 40 56 0

18 Richard Davies M60 84 0 0 0

19 Matt Brierley M35 84 0 0 0

20 Ray Pickett M70 77 0 0 0

21 Tony Varley M70 11 23 13 28

22 Chris Taylor M50 73 0 0 0

23 Cate Matthew W14 0 72 0 0

24 Albert Sunter M60 63 0 0 0

25 Les Davies M60 0 0 0 62

26 Paul Turner M60 0 0 62 0

27 Debbie Cooper W45 61 0 0 0

28 Michael Hendry M35 61 0 0 0

29 Emma and Kelly Davies W21/W21 60 0 0 0

30 Tom Matthew M45 0 60 0 0

31 Chris Wynne M60 58 0 0 0

32 Ian France M55 57 0 0 0

33 Tania Milnes W40 0 57 0 0

34 Ken & Jenny Wyles M60 & W55 0 53 0 0

35 Dmitry Zmeev M40 0 48 0 0

36 Christine Crompton W65 45 0 0 0

37 Jill Cochrane W60 0 0 0 37

38 Dawn Lock W75 32 0 0 0

39 Joanna Treasure W50? 0 0 0 28

40 Jasper & Poppy Stones M6 & W2 0 20 0 0

1 2 3 4

Name BO Age LYT LAN BLA ORM

AGE ADJUSTED SCORES FOR 2020-21

GROSS SCORES FOR 2020-21



1 Karen Nash W55 org 100 100 99

2 John Embrey M60 100 82 org 100

3 John Britton M65 95 84 68 84

4 Rowena Browne W55 84 org 63 90

5 Bob Nash M75 org 73 83 61

6 Karen Quickfall W55 66 59 78 78

7 Chris Rostron M70 69 69 61 63

8 Jacky Embrey W60 75 74 70 44

9 Andy Quickfall M60 0 73 75 73

10 Ed Mellor & Anne Speakman M50/W60 80 0 79 70

11 Vladislav Zavjalov M40 66 60 69 0

12 Joe Murphy M55 78 org 0 0

13 Paul Ferguson M65 75 81 0 0

14 Matt Cochrane M65 0 55 0 70

15 Chris Roberts M60 67 55 0 0

16 David Rosen M65 0 63 54 0

17 Miriam Rosen W70 0 48 68 0

18 Ray Pickett M70 86 0 0 0

19 Richard Davies M60 84 0 0 0

20 Tony Varley M70 13 23 13 31

21 Matt Brierley M35 67 0 0 0

22 Chris Taylor M50 67 0 0 0

23 Cate Matthew W14 0 65 0 0

24 Albert Sunter M60 63 0 0 0

25 Les Davies M60 0 0 0 62

26 Debbie Cooper W45 60 0 0 0

27 Chris Wynne M60 58 0 0 0

28 Paul Turner M60 0 0 56 0

29 Christine Crompton W65 55 0 0 0

30 Ian France M55 54 0 0 0

31 Emma and Kelly Davies W21/W21 51 0 0 0

32 Tania Milnes W40 0 49 0 0

33 Michael Hendry M35 48 0 0 0

34 Tom Matthew M45 0 48 0 0

35 Ken & Jenny Wyles M60 & W55 0 48 0 0

36 Dawn Lock W75 45 0 0 0

37 Jill Cochrane W60 0 0 0 37

38 Dmitry Zmeev M40 0 36 0 0

39 Joanna Treasure W50? 0 0 0 29

40 Jasper & Poppy Stones M6 & W2 0 19 0 0



5

BUC org Total

100 98 488

97 97 484

79 0 406

64 72 359

70 69 346

72 0 341

73 0 326

88 0 323

68 0 314

0 0 249

0 0 215

0 82 164

0 0 155

0 0 127

0 0 127

0 0 122

0 0 96

0 0 84

0 0 84

0 0 77

0 0 75

0 0 73

0 0 72

0 0 63

0 0 62

0 0 62

0 0 61

0 0 61

0 0 60

0 0 60

0 0 58

0 0 57

0 0 57

0 0 53

0 0 48

0 0 45

0 0 37

0 0 32

0 0 28

0 0 20

5

BUC org Total

AGE ADJUSTED SCORES FOR 2020-21

GROSS SCORES FOR 2020-21



100 100 499

94 94 470

79 0 410

66 76 379

77 74 368

74 0 355

77 0 339

70 0 333

82 0 303

0 0 229

0 0 195

0 78 156

0 0 156

0 0 125

0 0 122

0 0 117

0 0 116

0 0 86

0 0 84

0 0 80

0 0 67

0 0 67

0 0 65

0 0 63

0 0 62

0 0 60

0 0 58

0 0 56

0 0 55

0 0 54

0 0 51

0 0 49

0 0 48

0 0 48

0 0 48

0 0 45

0 0 37

0 0 36

0 0 29

0 0 19


